Ok
K

up

: 070-7018-3014

ol

q

~J
U0
<0

]

010-5204-5264
1 02-2231-2520
E-mail: hamburzac@naver.com

A

IoH
=

-

o0
Ki0

s

K
ok

40

m
KT
&

ol

<
hij

Ot & (

o
<

pij

0
50

fn

o)

) Bl 200 )

0K (

bl

85 (5t2| AO|=)

95

90

90

95

95

95

95

90

95

95

90

90

90

oL &

HEHEZH S 01056232881

&3

I

Ok

=<
=8

(u]

wo

AZEAN O3

olu £

m0

A B

N BLHA HE2 EUFAMR)
(HAZXLEHUMIIPRE)

L

S
=]

aJ
0

823 540

=
=)

S A
2171617

&S Al

ol

)

bk XI(

Bk XI(

o

(OI0IXl= =2Md

)

=

85

90

90

90

90

95

95

100

100

95

95

90

90

95

85

95

90

100

90

90

A2 MOIZ =AUZ HOHFAR.

T 4% d

T
[m]

Q)

0K
Kk

Al =24

=
=)

bH

&0

-
(u]

a0
o

al

i

Ll
nJ

Ll
nJ

Ll
nJ

Ll
~J

Ll
~J

L
~J

L
~J

L
~J

=l
nJ

L
~J

L
~J

L
~J

Ll
~J

E(l
nJ

Al
nJ

Al
~

Ll
nJ

Ll
nJ

L
nJ

L
~J

& 02 (KEAI A2

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

H=HR)

ol

tOl AtE

[¢]

A




HI2)

90

100

90

95

90

95

95

85

90

oL &
(HAZXHEHAHMIIRE)

of
Tl

o |=
RO | o
o | &0

]
Kl

AHOI
2|

90

100

90

95

90

95

90

95

100

85

95

90

105

L
~J

<

~J

=L
~J

=L
~

Ll
~J

Ll
~J

Ll
~J

L
~

L
~J

L
~J

L
~J

<

~J

Ll
~J

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33




